VA

5056 f 5056 : 5056 5056 .
FIXED :ﬁ FIXED FIXED FIXED j O COGE STUDY: 2006 IBC
: \ EXTERIOR WALLS: :
& EXISTING 2X 4 AT 16" OC.
4 C] WITH NEW 1/2" GYP. BD. OVER 5056 ! CHAPTER 3 - USE AND OCCMPANCY CLASSIFICATION
EXISTING WALLS 5,1 25 PLASTIC VAPOR BARRIER AND SLIDER
f NOTED THUS i R-15 BATT INSUL SECTIONSTY BéjussleEEssSSGcﬁq%UU%Bs PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
6856 3 PANEL :‘; ONFERENCE T . | |
W/ CENTER 2 21X13-6 : D D HAPTER S - GENERAL BUILDING HEIGHTS AND AREAS
; s s ) |em,  BEEAK cHaPrEn -
' - + 1-9X19 SECT!ON 503 - TABLE 503, GROUP B, TYPE V-B CONSTRUCTION
i < g <> CONFERENCE ALLOWABLE AREA: 9,000 SQUARE FEET PER FLOOR (UNSPRINKLERED)
o - = S P TR AUNTERENLE EXISTING BUILDING: 2,467 SQUARE FEET ON LOWER LEVEL
Uest 312"k ) A - AND 2,241 SQUARE FEET ON UPPER LEVEL (OK.)
4 o ALLOWABLE HEIGHT LIMIT: 2 STORIES
£y NOTE: - — 0 EXISTING BUILDING: TWO STORES (O.K.)
NOTE: PROVIDE :3 DRAPE 4S‘X 3 1(/)2" BATTSS 2VBB%E / g I| DIW I| AN
: b EITHER SIDE OF WALLS A Al OW. G . T3
DOUBLE LAYER OF i SUSPENDED CEILNG FOR _ —— ] J_ J : > CHAPTER 6 - TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
1/2" DRYWALL ON 4 SOUND ISOLATION & - e e e T ST SECTION 602.5 TYPE V : STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS, EXTERIOR WALLS AND
OFFICE SIDE OF # \ | INTERIOF® WALLS ARE OF ANY MATERIAL PERMITTED BY THIS CODE.
THIS WALL - SOUND o | o\ o o ] SINK TABLE 601 - FIRE_RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR BUILDING ELEMENTS
BATT WALL CAVITY sip 1B T osiae O\ sanr o ssie / i NEW CEILING TYPE VB AL ERAME: 0 HOUR
# 4 . * od 1 NEW 5/8" GYP. BD. ATTACHED BEARING WALLS. INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR: 0 HOUR
I |/ @ L TO TRUSSES OVER PLASTIC NONBEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS, EXTERIOR ANG INTERIOR: 0 HOUR
Ui —f VAPOR BARRIER AND R- 38 FLOOR CONSTRUCTION: 0 HOUR B m
4068 . — { 3070 . BLOWN-IN INSUL T ROOF CONSTRUCTION: 0 HOUR
FFICE 2 i\l‘_ FULL HEIGHT PAIR m
12X 19-6 ; GLASS 5 Boas 5056 CHAPTER 10 - MEANS OF EGRESS
- 5, = | suinose S Lo 103.2 CEILING HEIGHT: 7" MINIMUM REQUIRED, 716" AND 8-0" PROVIDED (O.K)
G | (ﬂ) o > | EocinG N SECTION 1004.1 DESIGN OCCUPANT LOAD:
3 HIGH STAIR RAIL . (A3 » 3' HIGH STAIR RAIL TABLE 1004.1.1 : MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCES PER OCCUPANT: 100 GROSS
Wi BALLUSTERS ) K o =1 W/ BALLUSTERS TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD FOR EACH FLOOR OF THIS BUILDING IS 24. l I
e 3068 0 o T & = MAX. 4" GAP : 24 PER LEVEL TIMES 2 FLOORS =48 PLUS ONE OCCUPANT FOR
- a T <" - BETWEEN " "\/ OFFICE 1 BASEMENT =49 TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD.,
@ 8 o & Y g T B SECTION 1013 EXIT ACCESS
- S 10142 EGRESS THROUGH INTERVENING SPACE:
=
= ' , / = ACCESS THROUGH ROOMS ACCESSORY TO AREA SERVED iS PERMITTED,
: THROUGH A DOOR WHICH CANNOT BE LOCKED TO PREVENT EGRESS.
ALIGN W/ = ATTIC SECTION 1015 EXIT AND EXIT DOORWAYS m
EXISTING STAIR EXTG. WALL o l ACCESS ACCOQUNTIN TABLE 1015.1 : ONE EXIT IS REQUIRED FOR B OCCUPANCY SINCE OCCUPANT LOAD
STRUCTURE DN ‘ ® 4 WOooD | CPT. HATCH oN | IS LESS THAN 50. TWO EXISTING EXITS ARE PROVIDED FOR THIS BUILDING.
' N o i ' i\ = CHAPTER 23 - PLUMBING SYSTEMS Q 0
CPT. [WOOD 1'-10 1/4" 4-01/2"
: : = 1 f— i STRUCTORE SECTION 2902 MINIMUM PLUMBING FACILITIES o
N\ 14 ' ; ! . RECEPTION A i ULl 2902.1 MINIMUM NUMBER OF FIXTURES (AS PER TABLE 2902.1)
e —— i | ¥~ Lowemren | ¥ iy B S BUSINESS USE: J 0
i 7 PPER o | T SOFFIT < 21X19-4 @ === I Rl I ————— WATER CLOSETS -1 PER 25 FOR MALE, 1 PER 25 FOR FEMALE
2.2 = —_— B —— I SEPARATE FACILITIES ARE REQUIRED FOR EACH FLOOR q
oN / JWHERE OCCUPANT LOAD EXCEEDS 1.
LAVATORIES - 1 PER 40 FOR MALE, 1 PER 40 L
-1 P 4 ' o STUD WALL | il 1OV DRINKING FOUNTAIN - 1 = oc
ALIGN W/ = 2 TO ABUT — P SERVICE SINK - 1 m N
EXT'G. WALL = 3-9" e E L E E L I E N m Ol
@ 2 ' CEILING i | - ) I | I
- (3 = 1/8" = 1'-Q" o [0 ]
513 a T = o @)
Nk g 5 fcm
.@ : c = _ b (@)
\ 400 & = ‘ i
W BACLUSTERS \\3068 ] R =3 ) & (4) PAINTED SHELVES m N
e . e & A N L = ( ) e 1
23, ' " T
BETWEEN D 5 $ D - | BULLNOSE MAX. 4" GAP g8 12" | I Z 1
o 2 ) © | EDGING  BETWEEN m 0
B ()2 x FULL HEIGHT @ ‘ 2068 @ POURED IN / o <
& GLASS . PLACE & Q
BIPASS : 14 4 TILED BASE e SO By
NEW CEILING = = = B go70 [PECOREEEIESEEERR - o SUNKEN e
i : 3068 TEMP. GLASS AREA — u-
NEW 5/8" GYP. BD. ATTACHED , 3-13/4" 3-3 1/2" | 33120 | & \ N SHOWER DOOR I L o
TO TRUSSES OVER PLASTIC + B! , + : \ / = < > <
L QLRI AR D e 1 ‘ ! ‘ FILE 2 \/ b 3656 - (EEENETTR BTN — ' -
BLOWN-IN INSUL 5 cL cL cL cL ALCOVE E " WALL ) SHOWER NOTE: PROVIDE SOUND I
4 = SRy BATTS AT ALL TOILET A <
] x| : F EL 5056 5056 5056 / 5056
: . ROOM WALLS FIXED FIXED FIXED FIXED LL]
120" / 3 1/2" 205" L 2-9" b 4-10" EXISTING WALLS Q
& . RECENTER NOTED THUS O
: % 2 DOOR FOR n
# - ear b HANDICAP | EXTERIOR WALLS: ™
g TE: ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS b, b EXiSTING 2 X 4 AT 16" O.C.
2 AND_ENDS OF INTERIOR A NT! " PANEL :3l ~ EXISTING HRNRNCAR 7 WITH NEW 1/2" GYP. BD. OVER 4 S
i E RAMP UP | PLASTIC VAPOR BARRIER AND 5056
EFICE 1 PARTITIONS TO HAVE BULLNOSE BULLNOSE | sl . Yo RIS BATT INSUL SLIDER
L 4 PREFORMED EDGING 20-11X 13-10 A . NEW 5' CONCRETE -
s o 60" WIDE x 56" b A CKENED, ZDGES ™ ‘
(] X o i
4 CLEARANCE FOR . i W/ #5 NOSING REBAR - | THICKEN WAL AND
& EXTERIOR WALLS: H.C. TOILET 4 Fd INSTALL SLAB 3068 H.C. EXIT gIM IMULA oDo
| 6856 3 PANEL H  EXISTING 2 X4 AT 16" O.C. 1 WOMEN 5 : wi W'HE\ MESH H.C.EXIT . SO ENN. W e29P
W/ CENTER NOTE: PROVIDE WITH NEW 1/2" GYP. BD. OVER | H : _ | N 73 3/4"
PANEL SLIDING  DOUBLE LAYER OF [§  PLASTIC VAPOR BARRIER AND NOTE: PROVIDE SOUND <~ & | \ : 1 DRAPPED MICROLAMS B A, oucT
1/2" DRYWALL ON [ ™15 BATT INSUL BATTS AT ALL TOILET o | K o OPEN OFFICE SEE MECHAMICAL .
OFFICE SIDE OF b ROOM WALLS © | b . FIXED \ -
THIS WALL - SOUND [ i o TOILET WALLS: il -
5056 BATT WALL CAVITY [ 5056 EXISTING WALLS 5056 : ” e U RO e WP STANED - - = & g 3
& NOTED THU i TO ABUT CEILING JOISTS ST ~
FIXED : FIXED FIXED b | | / NOTE: PROVIDE SOUND WCOD CAP | \\ m - O ﬁ
B = # ] : " BATTS AT ALL TOILET B <= s
, == TYPICAL WALLS: ROOM WALLS - TOILET {40 - © 0O
9 ALL WALLS OTHER THAN  WOOD
/ (3) 1820 AWNING 2 e S CEILING TO BE DRYWALL L = g O Qr
60" H.C. GULTeol 3 N e SUNKEN 3 HIGH STAIR RAIL TO ABUT SUSPENDED FINISH ON AT JUST BELOW BEAMS  _; oo i T PRINTER/ SirieH STAR AL E VY
TURNING & AREA W/ BALLUSTERS CEILING GRID EXPOSED CLEARANCE FOR TURNING FAX - Wi BALLUSTERS ( , o 9m
CIRCLE 60" WIDE x 56" o MAX. 4" GAP BEAM H.C. TOILET CIRCLE  BULLNOSE 36" 7-6X 66 ® acined cfle
up EI Q hl CLEARANCE BETWEEN EDGING OPENING ki L @ 8™
- = - TOILET 42" HIGH RAIL \ 8-9" 1-31/2" 41 85 3/4™ 31/2" 87 1/4" / < 4-43/4" — O 0=
1/4" = 1'- W/ BALLUSTERS } - L 42" HIGH GUARD L] QOO Q
~ NOTE: VERIFY WINDOW SIZES ON PLANS MAX_ ' GAP BuLcose — N BAIL W1 T =220
WITH EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND ROUGH T gese o sy & o Gop O £5
OPENINGS PRIOR TO ORDERING FIXED “ ., St ; " d & o WaLL o | 39 cAmNET = \ 00
3 __BEAMLINE N __1__ 2 Q& _ | N e R ; g S o/~ FOR PANEL_ Y . \ m © @
e | S . N — e v S . . SR S =N - = R PR 4 25 S 3 e e s T N -
__________ = ) g ! Y E L e e = 4
™ { Y i \ 3 i \ < E (&)
DOV eV EXAMPIE 42" HIGH GUARD TRgNSOM N - Yl | | etect. NEW TEMP. =
D 4 ABOVE s 5 ' ; e b ®ANE GLASS TO ] S
1856 EQUALS A 1'-8" WIDE X 5'-6" HIGH WINDOW - ARV 5636 +- » X ouinose 5 ey F/ L g \¢ 35
SEE ELEVATIONS FOR SWING DIRECTION FOR BETWEEN 7o/ STAIRS e EDARE T o | s / 3 =
OPERABLE WINDOWS S 1 Y ; T AN, /[ /1AL (os]
& 18" SQUARE \. \_ & / i2 \ R R T L ﬂM-L- L 3068
S| Smemes Y e = FOVER ¢  BREAK Haps ' g8 e T T STARS (@) < -
< 3" SANDSTONE 3080 EXISTING STAIR | \%FL m 2668\ BANNOT HAVE ESNeSE ot A L
& CAPS < STRUCTURE ! 9-2X8 A _ N A CLOSER DOB " 0 o
> <OD ; || . E TURN STUDS - NEW TEMP. :
M - FLAT HERE EXISTING STAIR SRR (e
N . ""ABLE REPLACE
ay STRUCTURE EXTG ) m e (Yo
' ' ' ' B L LT LI L i L e T T s s Pt (Vp) %
. . S T — i S e S S <V T ) - 1. . S A i f BEAM LINE g e <3
STATION #1 || e 3
= ’ | U o i . r Woe
» \ 40" HIGH GUARD RAIL 8-21/2 35 3/ L - 13 / 415172 ‘ 75 \ A L &N
STATION #12 | STATION #13 ] STATION #14 | STATION #15 ‘ | e s A MAEE THICKEN WALL AND 13 172 13 172" 4 5 1/ 1 | 4 < O 23
! AP BETWEEN TRIM SIMULATED / & ol
LUMN W/ WOOD i _ E
Lz o e TR NoTe; FrOVIoE SouND oo 2 Il N7 ®a
36" ABOVE NOSING WRAPPED MICROLAMS TYPICAL WALLS: f TRIM SIMULATED FIXED | w o
BEAM ALL WALLS OTHER THAN ROOM WALLS - TCILET COLUMN W/ WOOD \ / [ W X
11 TOILET ROOM WALLS CEILING TO BE DRYWALL @)
STATION #11 . TO MATCH WOOD I |
STATION #18 STATION #17 STAIR W/ TREADS 12" - TO ABUT SUSPENDED AT JUST BELOW BEAMS WRAPPED MICROLAMS & < o
OPEN OFFICE D e ARG CEILING GRID BEAM | 112" DA ¢
i EXTERIOR WALLS: WOOD e AGOVE L
EXISTING 2X 4 AT 16" O.C. WRAPPED VI I Ty NOSING ) [—d ™
CARRY HANDRAIL 12" WITH NEW 1/2" GYP. BD. OVER gISn ON HIGH RAIL AND =0
PAST TOP AND BOTTOM SUNKEN PLASTIC_VAPOR BARRIER AND SR BALLUSTERS TO ~
i 0 RISERS AREA R-15 BATT INSUL PREVENT FALLING ‘oL
| | 5 INTO SUNKEN . ¢n Ll
| ‘ - QOPEN CFFICE AREA -l =
. I 5 A\ NE=O
; , - CARRY HANDRAIL \ ({e}
: J. 12" PAST TOP ' ) T
) NOTE: ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS AND BOTTCM _—
AND ENDS OF INTERIOR RISERS / O - O
PARTITIONS TO HAVE BULLNOSE |
| NEW 5" CONCRETE_LANDING - PREFORMED EDGING New s* concrete /
— 12" THICKENED EDGES W/ #5 LANDING - 12°
NOSING REBAR - INSTALL SLAB WE R EV P L THICKENeD EoCES
STATION #5 ..! W/ WIRE MESH 6856 3 PANEL | L NORTH | sERUSE
| W/ CENTER = T - (0] ‘
[
D L D D REGLISE SLIDING 14" = 1 -0" sos6 ¥ ISSUE #
STATION #1 STATION #2 STATION #3 STATION #4 EXISTING WALLS =Rl #1.8/9/12
| CONSTRUCTION
SET
5056 5056 5056 5056
_ e LOWER LEVEL. A —
STATION #10 ‘ \ STATION #9 STATION #8 STATION #7 STATION #6 FMAN
i ‘ | \
\ OUD 0O Ol
. | 1/8" = 1'-Q" AREA T
- | T
= = T \L - - — = x J —
\ - SR,






